callsign
4/3/2023 10:18 EJA703
4/3/2023 11:15 SCX367
4/3/2023 11:49 EJA101
4/3/2023 11:57 LXJ579
4/3/2023 11:56 N1327)

ac_type
CL35
B738
GL5T
CL35
C525

registration
N703QS
N816SY
N101QS
N579FX
N1327J

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

[ S A N S —

jet_type

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



